Arrive

Off 1% Tee

8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

Off 10" Tee

8:45 a.m.

Off 10" Tee

9:30 a.m.

Off 1% Tee

9:00 a.m.

Off 1* Tee

9:30 a.m.

Tee Time

9:22 am.

9:30 a.m.

9:38 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
9:38 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
9:54 a.m.

10:02 a.m.

10:10 a.m.
10:18 a.m.
10:26 a.m.
10:34 a.m.
10:42 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

9:544 a.m.
10:02 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:18 a.m.

10.26 a.m.
10.34 a.m.
10.42 a.m.
10.50 a.m.
10.58 a.m.

#5's
#4's
#3's
#2's
#1's

#5's
#4's
#3's
#2's
#1's

#5's
#4's
#3's
#2's
#1's

#5's
#4's
#3's
#2's
#1's

STARTING TIMES
GIRLS GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS
ORANGE HILLS COUNTRY CLUB

June 8, 2010

Individuals

Morgan Power - Glastonbury
Rima Antous - Danbury
Abbey Doski - Newtown

Kim Mai - Suffield

Toni Malerba - St. Bernard, Uncasville
Kelsie Carralero - Jonathan Law, Milford

Albrianna Farnum - Fitch, Groton
Erica Jessen - Simsbury

Elizabeth DiVincentis - Coginchaug Reg., Durham

Schools

15.
14.
13.

12.
11.
10.

N

= wes

Mercy, Middletown
Staples, Westport
Avon

Cheshire

Conard, West Hartford
Trumbull

Canton

N.W. Catholic, West Hartford
Fairfield Warde

Lauralton Hall, Milford

New Canaan

Darien
Berlin
Greenwich
Farmington

8.49
8.45
6.61

6.48
5.68
5.53

5.34
5.06
3.5

63.10
61.12
60.82

56.02
55.68
52.78
52.32

51.52
50.58
49.00
48.84

46.30
42.66
38.74
29.52



